

Booking Holdings to Present at the Nasdaq 45th Investor Conference and at the UBS Global TMT Virtual Conference

December 1, 2021

NORWALK, Conn., Dec. 1, 2021 /PRNewswire/ -- Booking Holdings (NASDAQ: BKNG) announced today that Chief Financial Officer, David Goulden, will speak at Nasdaq's 45th Investor Conference on Thursday, December 2, beginning at 12:00 pm ET. A live audio cast of the presentation will be available to the public at http://ir.bookingholdings.com. A replay will be available for 14 days.

The Company also announced that Chief Executive Officer, Glenn Fogel, and Chief Financial Officer, David Goulden will speak at the UBS Global TMT Virtual Conference on Monday, December 6, beginning at 11:00 am ET. A live audio cast of the presentation will be available to the public at http://ir.bookingholdings.com. A replay will be available for 14 days.

About Booking Holdings

Booking Holdings (NASDAQ: BKNG) is the world's leading provider of online travel and related services, provided to consumers and local partners in more than 220 countries and territories through six primary consumer-facing brands: Booking.com, <a href="Private-Private

C View original content: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/booking-holdings-to-present-at-the-nasdag-45th-investor-conference-and-at-the-ubs-global-tmt-virtual-conference-301435368.html

SOURCE Booking Holdings

Kim Soward, kimberly.soward@bookingholdings.com